
17 - 24

4140

26 - 28

25

12 - 16

11

39

6

3

4

10 5

9 8

42

7

43

44

2

1

M3

M1

M2

29 - 38

O:
\G

IS\
MP

ete
rso

n\P
RO

JE
CT

S\M
XD

s\A
SD

\Tr
ail

s\S
FB

ay
Tra

il_
PtM

ola
te\

Su
bD

iv_
Pr

cls
1-4

4_
up

da
te.

mx
d  

 D
ate

: 7
/10

/20
24

East Bay Regional
Park District

0 800
Feet
[

LETTER OF INTENT - 
EXHIBIT A
Pt. Molate

7/10/2024

Parcels
City of Richmond 

City Shoreline Park
Point Molate Futures, LLC 

Streets 
Regional Trails
Pt. Molate

Parcels digitized from Attachment 1: Exhibit F - Vesting Tentative Tract Map. City of Richmond Document Center.




